
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DATE  DAY  OPPONENT    TEAM  PLACE  TIME 
 

Aug. 28 Mon.  Lake Arthur   7th  Loving  4:30pm 
 

Sept. 2 Sat.  Dexter    7th/8th  Loving  10 &11:00am 
 

Sept. 5 Tue.  Gateway Christian 7th/8th  Loving  4:30pm 
 

Sept. 12 Tue.  Dexter    7th/8th  Dexter  4 & 5:00pm 
 

Sept. 14 Thur.  Jal     7th/8th  Loving  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Sept. 18 Mon.  Artesia     7th/8th  Loving  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Sept. 21 Thur.  Artesia    7th/8th  Artesia  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Sept. 23 Sat.  Eunice    7th/8th  Loving  10 & 11:00pm 
 

Sept. 25 Mon.  Lake Arthur   7th B  Lake Arthur  4:30pm 
 

Oct. 3 Tue.  Gateway    7th/8th  Gateway  4:00pm 
 

Oct. 5 Thur. Hagerman   7th/8th  Loving  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Oct. 12 Thur.  Eunice    7th/8th  Eunice  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Oct. 14 Sat.  Jal     7th/8th  Jal   10 & 11:00am 
 

Oct. 16 Mon.  Tatum    7th/8th B Loving  4:30 & 5:30pm 
 

Oct. 21 Sat.  Southeast Conf. Tour.7th/8th  Loving   9:30am 
 

Oct. 23 Mon.  Hagerman   7th/8th   Hagerman   4 & 5:00pm 
  
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


